
 

Proposed Academic Calendar - 2
nd

 Year MBBS 2021–22 

Weeks Details 

Dates 

From To 

Start of New Class 10 Jan 2022 

1-8 Block IV (8/12 Weeks) 10 Jan 2022 06 Mar 2022 

9 Sports Week (Tentatively) 07 Mar 2022 13 Mar 2022 

10-12 Block IV (3/12 Weeks) 14 Mar 2022 03 Apr 2022 

13 

Block IV Exam (1/12 Week) 04 Apr 2022 10 Apr 2022 

Anatomy 04 Apr 2022 (Mon) 

Biochemistry 06 Apr 2022 (Wed) 

Physiology 08 Apr 2022 (Fri) 

14-21 Block V (8/9 Weeks) 11 Apr 2022 05 June 2022 

22 

Block V Exam (1/9 Week) 06 June 2022 10 June 2022 

Anatomy 06 June 2022 (Mon) 

Physiology 08 June 2022 (Wed) 

Biochemistry 10 June 2022 (Fri) 

23-27 Summer Vacations (5x Weeks) 11 June 2022 17 July 2022 

28-36 Block VI (9/10 Weeks) 18 July 2022 18 Sep 2022 

37 

Block VI Exam (1/10 Weeks) 19 Sep 2022 23 Sep 2022 

Anatomy 19 Sep 2022 (Mon) 

Biochemistry 21 Sep 2022 (Wed) 

Physiology 23 Sep 2022 (Fri) 

38-39 Pre-Annual Prep Leave (2x weeks) 24 Sep 2022 09 Oct 2022 

40-41 

Pre-Annual Exam (2x Weeks) 10 Oct 2022 21 Oct 2022 

Anatomy 10 Oct 2022 (Mon) 

Physiology 13 Oct 2022 (Thu) 

Biochemistry 17 Oct 2022 (Mon) 

OSPE 19 (Wed), 20 (Thu), 21 (Fri) Oct 2022  

42-44 Prep Leave Annual Exam (23x days) 22 Oct 2022 13 Nov 2022 

 NUMS University Annual Exam 14 Nov 2022 onwards 
 

 

 Concerned HoDs are requested to forward Academic Activity schedule (Topic and name of facilitators of each 
academic activity) as per above schedule soft copy & hard copy to DHPE by 24 Dec 2021, Friday, positively. Please send soft 
copy at osc@cmhlahore.edu.pk & khurram_siddique@cmhlahore.edu.pk through email. 

  
 

 
                 

 
             Dr Ayesha Naveed 

Assistant Professor 
DHPE & PGS 

Dated:  22 Dec 2021 
Prepared By: Mr. Kashif 
 


